SD270115 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi SD270115 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi SD270115
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SD270115
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION SENSOR RLY 115VAC DPDT NAMUR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 451 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 115VAC
SERIES -
OUTPUT TYPE Relay
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 50°C
MOUNTING TYPE DIN Rail
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
DETAILED DESCRIPTION General Purpose Sensor Amplifier DIN Rail
CURRENT - SUPPLY 1.2mA
AMPLIFIER TYPE General Purpose
SD270115
Part Number: SD270115
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description SENSOR RLY 115VAC DPDT NAMUR
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 451 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SD270115
Related Tags
Related Products
SD270230
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 230VAC DPDT NAMUR
In stock:  419 pcs
RFQ
SD2900
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRANS RF N-CH HF/VHF/UHF M113
In stock:  2576 pcs
RFQ
SD2510
Manufacturers:  Staco Energy Products Co.
Description:  VARIABLE TRANSFORMER 140V 25A
In stock:  41 pcs
RFQ
SD270724
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 24VDC DPDT NAMUR
In stock:  441 pcs
RFQ
SD275X
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  SURGE PROTECTION
In stock:  5184 pcs
RFQ
SD253N04S15PV
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 400V 250A DO205AB
In stock:  6298 pcs
RFQ
SD290-11-31-241
Manufacturers:  Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description:  PHOTODIODE LOCAP 7.6X5.6MM TO-8
In stock:  588 pcs
RFQ
SD253R04S15PV
Manufacturers:  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 400V 250A DO205AB
In stock:  4698 pcs
RFQ
SD270024
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 24VAC DPDT NAMUR
In stock:  506 pcs
RFQ
SD253R08S15PV
Manufacturers:  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 800V 250A DO205AB
In stock:  4569 pcs
RFQ
SD290-12-22-241
Manufacturers:  Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description:  PHOTODIODE BLUE 5.6X7.6MM TO-8
In stock:  573 pcs
RFQ
SD25-R82-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 820NH 3.58A 20.8 MOHM
In stock:  101620 pcs
RFQ